4. melléklet
Uzleti vagyon (6nkormanyzat forgalomképes vagyon)

|. Beépitetlen teriiletek

1. 7 hrsz
2. 60 hrsz
3. 156/4 hrsz
4, 156/5 hrsz
5. 244 hrsz
6. 263/6 hrsz
7. 355 hrsz
8. 359/2 hrsz
9. 363/22 hrsz
10. 363/30 hrsz
11. 441 hrsz
12. 516 hrsz
13. 532 hrsz
14, 533 hrsz
15. 534 hrsz
16. 212 hrsz
17. 264/17 hrsz
18. 1/5rész 361 hrsz
Il. Szanté

19. 435/1 hrsz
20. 704 hrsz
21. 745 hrsz
22. 25 hrsz
23. 031/3 hrsz
24. 036/1 hrsz
25. 042/7 hrsz
26. 0182/6 hrsz
27. 0182/11 hrsz
28. 182/15 hrsz
29. 0193/2 hrsz
I.Gyep

30. 056 hrsz
31. 0182/14 hrsz
32. 0196/1 hrsz
33. 0196/3 hrsz
IV. Erdo

34. 613 hrsz
V. Kert

35. 603/1 hrsz

36. 752 hrsz



VI. Mocsar
37.
VII. Epiiletek

38. Kossuth u. 98
39. Kossuth u. 63
40. Varhegy u. 2.
41. Kossuth u. 66
42, Kossuth u. 73

362

128
450
57
46
445

VIIl. Egyéb belteriileti foldrészek

43. |. sz. Té-nal
lévé

44.1.sz. Té-nal
lévé

45.1. sz Toé-nal
lévé

46.1. sz Toé-nal
lévé

47. Sporttelep
48. Sporttelep

228

229

230

231
0231/2
0232/1

hrsz

hrsz
hrsz
hrsz
hrsz
hrsz

hrsz

hrsz

hrsz

hrsz
hrsz
hrsz



